

IN THE COURT OF ADDL. DIST. & SESSIONS JUDGE, NABADWIP, NADIA

Present:-

Sri. Debabrata Kundu
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Nabadwip, Nadia

WBND050004582023



Sessions Case No. 83/2023
C.I.S No. 83/2023
CNR No. WBND050004582023
JO Code : WB00728

Sanjoy Sarkar

Versus

State of WB

Order No. 01

Dated: 06.12.2023

Received a commitment record of **GR Case No. 570/2023**, arising out of Nabadwip P.S Case No. **474/2023**, dated: **25.08.2023 U/s - 302/201 IPC**, accompanied by a letter notifying commitment along with other connected papers from the Id. Judicial Magistrate, Nabadwip, Nadia.

Register the Case as **Sessions Case No: 83/2023.**

To **18.12.2023** for production of the accused person.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/-

Debabrata Kundu
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Nabadwip, Nadia